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Barber of Sheffield Ltd 

Barber of Sheffield was established in 1998.  The company was originally founded on suture needles 
for the hospital and veterinary markets, and we have continued to expand our range, offering a 
broad spectrum of products into these markets.   

We have three departments, with our Barber Medical department supplying surgical items and 
consumables into hospitals, councils, universities, the funeral sector and various other industries.  
We then have our Barber Veterinary department, which supplies surgical items and consumables all 
across the world.  We also have our Barber DTS department, who are one of the leading tattoo 
suppliers in the world. 

Our medical department has a long-established relationship with the NHS and are the UK’s market 
leading mortuary consumable supplier - offering a vast range of products including capital 
equipment, body bags, post mortem needles, scalpel blades, mortuary saws, instruments, PPE and 
much more.  We have expanded our range to export worldwide to various markets, with our vast 
range of suture needles for autopsy and veterinary use, and other products used across the world. 

We pride ourselves on the quality of our range, partnering with high quality stainless steel 
manufacturers to offer the highest level of quality in surgical needles, instruments and equipment.   

We hold the vast majority of our products in stock, which enables us to provide next working day 
delivery within the UK.  As well as our broad range of stock, we offer capital equipment on a made to 
order basis with our UK partners, including tables, trolleys and electric saws. 

You can order all of our products via our website www.barbermedical.com or via various 
wholesalers who stock our products.   
 
For further information on any of our products, please visit our website or contact our team at: 
 

Telephone: +44 (0) 114 3493797 
Website: www.barbermedical.com 
Email: sales@barbermedical.com  
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Body Bags 

We stock a various types and sizes of mortuary and funeral body bags, ranging from infant all the 

way up to bariatric, including PEVA plastic bags, heavy duty PVC plastic bags and biodegradable. 

White PEVA Body Bags 

These are our most popular bags, widely supplied across hospitals and the funeral sector.  We have 

two different adult sizes - standard and large, plus three types of small bags - foetal, infant and child:   

Product Code Description Material Capacity Size 

351714B White PEVA Adult Body Bag 0.15mm PEVA 120kg/19st 2100 x 900mm 

00211AB White PEVA Large Adult Body Bag 0.15mm PEVA 120kg/19st 2200 x 1050mm 

232B White PEVA Foetal Body Bag 0.15mm PEVA 120kg/19st 300 x 250mm 

233B White PEVA Infant Body Bag 0.15mm PEVA 120kg/19st 600 x 300mm 

235B White PEVA Child Body Bag 0.15mm PEVA 120kg/19st 1100 x 750mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

White PVC Body Bags 

We sell two types of white PVC body bag, which are the standard bariatric and the economy bags: 

Product Code Description Material Capacity Size 

351703B White PVC Bariatric Body Bag 0.25mm PVC 150kg/24st 2200 x 1500mm 

3422MB White Economy Body Bag 0.15mm PVC 120kg/19st 2050 x 800mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Adult & Child 

• U-Shaped zip 

• No carrying handles 

• ID document pocket 

• Folded edge for watertight seal 

• Double skinned material for zip ends 

Infant 

• Straight zip 

• No carrying handles 

• ID document pocket 

• Folded edge for watertight seal 

 

                                                       

Bariatric  

• U-Shaped zip 

• No carrying handles 

• ID document pocket 

• Folded edge for watertight seal 

• Double skinned material for zip ends 

                                                    

Economy 

• Central straight zip 

• No carrying handles 
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Heavy Duty Body Bags 

We have four types of heavy duty bags, all made from PVC heavy duty plastic.  There is the standard 

adult sizes in blue and black options, along with two larger options – ultra-heavy and bariatric: 

Product Code Description Material Capacity Size 

3425B Blue Heavy Duty Body Bag 0.35mm PVC 200kg/31st 2160 x 900mm 

351702B Black Heavy Duty Body Bag 0.35mm PVC 180kg/28st 2200 x 900mm 

00212AB Ultra-Heavy Duty Body Bag 0.53mm PVC 250kg/40st 2300 x 1000mm 

351704B Bariatric Ultra Heavy Duty Body Bag 0.53mm PVC 250kg/40st 2300 x 1500mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Blue Heavy Duty 

• U-Shaped zip 

• 6 carrying handles 

• ID document pocket 

 

Black Heavy Duty 

• U-Shaped zip 

• No carrying handles 

• ID document pocket 

• Folded edge for watertight seal 

 

                           

Ultra-Heavy Duty 

• U-Shaped zip 

• 10 carrying handles 

• ID document pocket 

• Double lined and reinforced 

 

Bariatric Heavy Duty 

• U-Shaped zip 

• 10 carrying handles 

• ID document pocket 

• Double lined and reinforced 
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Other Body Bags 

There are three other types of body bags in stock, with the pouch central opening bags, the clear 

cadaver top end opening bags and the biodegradable body bags: 

Product Code Description Material Size 

00221B Body Pouch Bags on a Roll 105 micron poly plastic 2180 x 1000mm 

9112B Cadaver Body Bags Clear plastic 2300 x 910mm 

234B White Biodegradable Body Bags 160 micron polyethylene 2170 x 900mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Other  

The other products in our mortuary bag and cover range are the carry sheets, the viscera organ bags, 

Bitran specimen bags and the shrouds: 

Product Code Description UOM Size 

347251B Body Carry Sheet Each 3000 x 1550mm 

351556B Viscera Organ Bags Pack of 50 770 x 560mm 

 Bitran Specimen Bags Pack of 250 12 x 12inch 

347249B Premier Shrouds Pack of 50 1460 x 1200mm 

347250B Barber Shrouds Pack of 50 1460 x 1200mm 

347252B Bariatric Natural Cotton Shrouds Pack of 10 2020 x 1850mm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pouch Bags 

These are supplied with 32 

bags on a roll.  They have a 

central opening with welded 

head and foot on the bag 

Cadaver Clear Bags 

These are made using clear 

plastic and come with one 

end open, for the user to 

seal. Sold as a pack of 50 

                                                          

Biodegradable 

Opaque white bag with 

central zip.  Degradation 

of the bag in 3-18 months.  

Total degradation 

between 18-24 months 

Carry Sheet 

Non-woven 70gsm plastic 

carry sheet, perfect for use 

in a mortuary for either 

transportation or for use 

as a temporary floor sheet  

Viscera & Bitran Bags 

The viscera bags are a clear 

plastic bag designed for holding 

organs. The Bitran bags are for 

storing diagnostic specimens or 

transportation of wet tissue 

                 

Shrouds 

We sell two types. The 

packs of 50 are non-woven 

50gsm. The bariatric cotton 

with frill are 200gsm and 

sold in packs of 10 
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Suture Needles 

Barber of Sheffield are the market leaders for eyed surgical suture needles, with our needles 

supplied worldwide to hospitals, funeral directors, veterinary practices, farms, clinics and some 

other non-surgical applications. 

Manufactured from high grade AISI420 stainless steel, our needles undergo a rigorous quality 

control procedure to ensure a high standard of sharpness, rigidity, durability and presentation.  The 

needles are hand honed for added sharpness to ensure a smooth passage through tissue. 

We have a range of standard suture needles ranging between sizes 1 to 20 (80 to 23mm), with a 
price list available on request for those.  We are the market leading post mortem needle supplier.  
Those needles are much larger and thicker.  Those are available in 3/8 circle (curved), half curved, 
half circle, straight and serpentine (s-shaped): 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      3/8 Circle                    Half Curved          

 

                             

      Half Circle                        Straight                       Serpentine 
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Curved (3/8 Circle) Needles 

Product Code Needle Length Eye Type Point Type 

NPOSTC03 3inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

NPOSTC04 4inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

NPOSTC05 5inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

NPOSTC06 6inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

 

Half Curved (J-Shape) Needles 

Product Code Needle Length Eye Type Point Type 

NPOSTHCR.03 3inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

NPOSTHCR3.5INCH 3.5inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

NPOSTHCR04 4inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

NPOSTHCR045 4.5inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

NPOSTHCR05 5inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

NPOSTHCR055 5.5inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

NPOSTHCR.06 6inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

 

Serpentine (S-Shape) Needles 

Product Code Needle Length Eye Type Point Type 

NPOSTSER5 2.25inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

NPOSTSER4 2.5inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

NPOSTSER3 3.25inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

NPOSTSER2 4inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

NPOSTSER01 5inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

NPOSTSER0 5.5inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

NPOSTSER6INCH 6inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

 

Half Circle Needles 

Product Code Needle Length Eye Type Point Type 

NPOSTHCIR4 4inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

NPOSTHCR3/0 4.5inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

 

Straight Needles 

Product Code Needle Length Eye Type Point Type 

NPOSTSTR.04 4inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

NPOSTSTR.06 6inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

NPOSTSTR.09 9inch Regular Triangular Cutting 
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Loopuyt Needles  

The Loopuyt needles are often used in mortuaries for post mortems, but can be used for other 

applications.  These needles have a double curve for ease of grip and are sold in packs of 12: 

Product Code Needle Length Eye Type Point Type 

LOOPUYTS1 80mm Regular Triangular Cutting 

LOOPUYTS2 72mm Regular Triangular Cutting 

LOOPUYTS68MM 68mm Regular Triangular Cutting 

LOOPUYTS60MM 60mm Regular Triangular Cutting 

LOOPUYTS3 55mm Regular Triangular Cutting 

LOOPUYTS4 52mm Regular Triangular Cutting 

LOOPUYTS5 46mm Regular Triangular Cutting 

 

The Loopuyt needles are standardly available in sizes 1-5, but we have added 2 additional sizes 

(60mm & 68mm): 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Colt’s Tension Needles  

The colt’s tension needles are 3/8 circle (curved) and are used for wound closure.  These needles are 

available in 2 sizes: 

Product Code Needle Length Eye Type Point Type 

NCOLTS3 3inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

NCOLTS4 4inch Regular Triangular Cutting 

  

 



10 | P a g e  
 

Mayo Half Circle Catgut Needles 

The mayo half circle catgut needles are usually used for tissue closure surgery.  The needles can be 

supplied non-sterile or sterile. 

Taper Point – Non Sterile 

The following non-sterile taper point needles are supplied in packs of 12: 

Product Code Eye Type Point Type Body Type 

NMHCTTT.01 to NMHCTTT.06 Regular Taper Conventional 

 

Trocar Point – Non Sterile 

The following non-sterile trocar point needles are supplied in packs of 12: 

Product Code Eye Type Point Type Body Type 

NMHCRT.01 to NMHCRT.06 Regular Trocar Conventional 

 

The needles are available in sizes 1 to 6 (51mm to 25mm), which are detailed on the diagram below: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sterile Mayo Needles 

The sterile needles are also half circle, but are supplied in sterile pouches of 2 needles per pouch.  

Each of the below codes is sold as a box of 25 sterile pouches: 

Product Code Size Eye Type Point Type Body Type 

824-S-2 45mm Regular Taper Conventional 

824-S-3 38mm Regular Taper Conventional 

824-S-4 35mm Regular Taper Conventional 

824-S-5 32mm Regular Taper Conventional 

824-S-6 28mm Regular Taper Conventional 

826-S-2 45mm Regular Trocar Conventional 

826-S-3 38mm Regular Trocar Conventional 

826-S-4 35mm Regular Trocar Conventional 

826-S-5 32mm Regular Trocar Conventional 

826-S-6 28mm Regular Trocar Conventional 
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Other Suture Needles 

We sell a vast range of smaller surgical suture needles to various markets.  These are very popular 

across the veterinary industry, various medical markets and also for other non-surgical applications. 

3/8 Circle Eyed Suture Needles 

The 3/8 circle needles, which are also referred to as ‘curved’, are the most commonly used needle.  

The curvature makes it easy to manipulate in large or superficial wounds.  The needles are available 

in packs of 12, in the following variants between sizes 1 to 20 (80mm to 23mm): 

Product Code Eye Type Point Type Body Type 

NCTC.01 to NCTC.20 Regular Triangular Cutting Conventional 

NRBC.01 to NRBC.20 Regular Round Taper Conventional 

REVNCTC.01 to REVNCTC.20 Regular Triangular Cutting Reverse 

SCTC.01 to SCTC.20 Spring Eye Triangular Cutting Conventional 

SRBC.01 to SRBC.20 Spring Eye Round Taper Conventional 

REVSCTC.01 to REVSCTC.12 Spring Eye Triangular Cutting Reverse 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Half Curved Eyed Suture Needles 

The half curved needles are commonly used for the laparoscopic surgical technique and are available 

in packs of 12, in the following variants between sizes 1 to 20 (80mm to 23mm): 

Product Code Eye Type Point Type Body Type 

NHCTC.01 to NHCTC.20 Regular Triangular Cutting Conventional 

NHRB.01 to NHRB.20 Regular Round Taper Conventional 

SHCTC.01, SHCTC.15 & SHCTC.18 Spring Eye Triangular Cutting Conventional 

SHRB.02 & SHRB.10 to SHRB.17 Spring Eye Round Taper Conventional 
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Half Circle Eyed Suture Needles 

The half circle needles are usually used for surgery in confined locations and are available in packs of 

12, in the following variants between sizes 1 to 20 (80mm to 23mm): 

Product Code Eye Type Point Type Body Type 

NHCRTC.01 to NHCRTC.20 Regular Triangular Cutting Conventional 

NHCRRB.02 to NHCRRB.20 Regular Round Taper Conventional 

REVNHCRTC.02 to REVNHCRTC.20 Regular Triangular Cutting Reverse 

SHCRTC.01 to SHCRTC.20 Spring Eye Triangular Cutting Conventional 

SHCRRB.02 to SHCRRB.20 Spring Eye Round Taper Conventional 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Straight Eyed Suture Needles 

The straight needles are used when the tissue is easily accessible, so they are usually used for skin 

closure or nerve/vessel repair.  The needles are available in packs of 12, in the following variants 

between sizes 1 to 20 (80mm to 23mm): 

Product Code Eye Type Point Type Body Type 

NSTC.01 to NSTC.20 Regular Triangular Cutting Conventional 

NSRB.02 to NSRB.20 Regular Round Taper Conventional 
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Scalpel Blades 

We supply a large range of scalpel blades and scalpel handles, which are used across various 

industries, including hospitals, universities, research facilities and veterinary practices.   

We stock the Technocut brand and we are also an official Swann Morton distributor.  The blades are 

available to purchase as packs, with the corresponding handles, or as disposable with the blades pre-

attached to a handle. 

Blades 

Product Code Type Pack Size Size 

SCALPEL10 Technocut Scalpel Blades 100 10 

SCALPEL11 Technocut Scalpel Blades 100 11 

SCALPEL12 Technocut Scalpel Blades 100 12 

SCALPEL15 Technocut Scalpel Blades 100 15 

SCALPEL20 Technocut Scalpel Blades 100 20 

SCALPEL21 Technocut Scalpel Blades 100 21 

SCALPEL22 Technocut Scalpel Blades 100 22 

SCALPEL23 Technocut Scalpel Blades 100 23 

SCALPEL24 Technocut Scalpel Blades 100 24 

42960010 Swann Morton Scalpel Blades 100 10 

42960011 Swann Morton Scalpel Blades 100 11 

42960015 Swann Morton Scalpel Blades 100 15 

42960022B Swann Morton Scalpel Blades 100 22 

42960024B Swann Morton Scalpel Blades 100 24 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Technocut Scalpel Blades 

Sterile blades, made using premium Swiss 

stainless steel meaning the blades maintain 

sharpness, even after multiple cuts.   

Sizes 10 to 15 used with Handle 3 and sizes 

20 to 24 used with Handle 4 

                                        

Swann Morton Scalpel Blades 

Sterile blades, made using carbon steel. 

Sizes 10, 11 and 15 used with Handle 3 and 

sizes 22 and 24 used with Handle 4 
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Autopsy Specific Blades 

Product Code Type Pack Size 

330085B Swann Morton PM40 Bull Nose Blades 10 

330097B Swann Morton PM40 Sharp End Blades 10 

330191B Swann Morton PM60 Sharp End Blades 50 

 

Disposable Blades 

Product Code Type Pack Size 

330189B Disposable Scalpel Blade Sharp End with Blue Handle Each 

330289B Disposable Scalpel Blade Bull Nose with Yellow Handle Each 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Swann Morton PM40 & PM60 Blades 

Specifically designed for mortuary, pathology and 

histology work.  The PM40 range is available with 

sharp end or bull nose for extra protection against 

sharps injuries.  They have a traditional screw fitting 

to use with the heavy duty handles – stainless steel 

or blue, or alternatively the ergonomic handles.  The 

PM60 has a standard blade fitment 

                                            

Disposable Blades 

These are targeted at infectious cases 

when you need to use as a single use 

blade and dispose afterwards.  The 

blades are available as sharp end with 

a blue handle, or bull nose with a 

yellow handle 
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Scalpel Handles 

We have various handles to accompany the blades, with either the Barber or Swann Morton option 

available for the scalpel handles 3 and 4.  There are also options to accompany the PM40 or PM60 in 

stainless, blue, economy or ergonomic options.  The table below shows the options and the 

compatible blades for each handle: 

  

Product Code Type Size Compatible Blades 

HANDLE3 Barber Scalpel Handle 3 10, 11, 12, 15 

HANDLE4 Barber Scalpel Handle 4 20, 21, 22, 23, 24 

330047B Swann Morton Scalpel Handle 3 10, 15 

330049B Swann Morton Scalpel Handle 4 22, 24 

330073B PM40 Blue Handle PM40 PM40 Sharp, Bull Nose 

330074B PM40 Stainless Handle PM40 PM40 Sharp, Bull Nose 

330194B PM40 Economy Handle PM40 PM40 Sharp, Bull Nose 

330075B Screws/Nuts for PM40 Handle PM40 PM40 Sharp, Bull Nose 

330190B PM60 Swann Morton Handle PM60 PM60 

330050B Swann Morton Ergonomic Black No 5 PM40 PM40 Sharp, Bull Nose 

330051B Swann Morton Ergonomic Maroon No 6 PM40 PM40 Sharp, Bull Nose 

330052B Swann Morton Ergonomic Grey No 8 PM40 PM40 Sharp, Bull Nose 

330115B Swann Morton Long 4 20, 21, 22, 23, 24 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Barber Handles 

Available in sizes 3 and 4. Fits 

the Technocut scalpel blades 

Swann Morton Handles 

Available in sizes 3 and 4. Fits the 

Swann Morton scalpel blades 

 

PM60 Handle 

Mainly used in pathology 

work. Fits the PM60 blades 

Ergonomic Handles 

Generally used in histology, pathology 

or laboratory for comfort of grip 

        

            
                     

                                                      

       Long Handle 

Longer version of the number 

4 handle. Fits blades 20 to 24 

PM40 Handles 

Available in blue, stainless 

and economy + spare screws.  

Fits the PM40 blades 
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Scalpel Blade Removers 

There are two types of scalpel blade removers, with a budget option and the Qlicksmart Bladeflasks. 

 

These are an essential tool to help provide a simple and safer way to remove and contain used 

scalpel blades, to prevent sharps injuries and vastly improve staff safety, by enabling the used 

scalpel to be removed with a safe single-handed technique: 

 

Product Code Type 

330104B Scalpel Blade Remover 

330108B Qlicksmart Bladeflask Scalpel Blade Remover 

330110B Qlicksmart Bladeflask EVO Scalpel Blade Remover 

330109B Qlicksmart Scalpel Blade Remover Bracket 

 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Qlicksmart Bladeflask 

Available in two options. The EVO is the newest 

option and an evolution of the original 

Bladeflask, which can accommodate even more 

types of scalpel handles and blades, giving you 

the freedom to use any scalpel you want and still 

be able to safely dispose and contain the blades 

                

Scalpel Blade Remover 

The Swann Morton blade remover 

allows for safe and easy removal of 

blades for both number 3 and 4 

handles. The transparent material 

allows for accountability of the 

blades used during a procedure 
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Cleaning Items 

We supply high level disinfectants, distilled water, regular cleaners, sprays, wipes, sponges, hand 

wash and hand sanitisers into the NHS, and they can also be used for veterinary use, or anywhere 

where procedures or treatments take place.   

Disinfectants 

Product Code Description Size Pack Size 

373710B Teknon Biocleanse Disinfectant 5 Litre Each 

660086 Teknon Biocleanse Wipes N/A 200 

660087 Teknon Biocleanse Spray 500ml Each  

660060 Bioguard Disinfectant 5 Litre Each 

660128 SURFA'SAFE Premium Spray 750ml Each 

00253 Ardol Absorbent Compound 0.6kg Each 

660113 Tristel Fuse Sachets Sachets 40 

660064 Virkon Disinfectant 500g Each 
660114 Airstel Aerosol Disinfectant 50ml Each 
660115 Airstel Aerosol Disinfectant 300ml Each 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Teknon Biocleanse 

Concentrated cleaner, degreaser, 

disinfectant and fungicide. For 

use in medical environment to 

combat biological hazards.  

Available in 5 litre concentrate, 

wipes and spray 

                                                           

Bioguard 

Medical grade cleaner. 

Protects against 99.9% of 

bacteria, viruses and 

spores. Suitable for use 

on all surfaces 

Ardol 

Highly absorbent compound 

with disinfecting, antiseptic 

and deodorising properties. 

Absorbs ten times the initial 

volume and can be spread 

over the bottom of a coffin 

Tristel 

Detergent foam for 

disinfecting surfaces. 

Ideal for keeping your 

working space clean 

 

Virkon 

High level disinfectant. 

Effective against a 

wide range of bacteria 

and fungi 

                                      

Airstel 

High level airborne 

disinfectant, 

providing air/surface 

disinfection and 

eliminates odours 

SURFA’SAFE 

Detergent foam for 

disinfecting surfaces. 

Ideal for keeping your 

working space clean 

and free of bacteria 
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General Cleaning 

Product Code Description Size Pack Size 

372104B Arrow Drain Cleaner 1 Litre Each 

760020 Distilled Water 1 Litre Each 

670029 Distilled Water 5 Litre Each 

660023 Haemo-Sol Regular Cleaner 2.27kg Each 

770007 Virosol Cleaner 5 Litre Each 

102269 Clinell Universal Spray 500ml Each 

660038 Clinell Universal Wipes N/A 200 

351568B Compressed Cellulose Sponge N/A Each 

351569B Decorator Sponge N/A Each 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

  

Desolve 

Restores your drains to 

full flow by destroying 

hair, soaps and scums  

                                                       

Virosol Cleaner 

Floor cleaner to remove 

blood, dirt and grime, and 

to prevent infections 

Haemo-Sol Cleaner 

Used in soak and rinse cleaning, plus 

ultrasonic cleaners. Removes blood, 

waxes, oils, organic wastes and other 

contaminants 

                                                                              

Clinell 

Alcohol free spray and wipes, used to 

clean and disinfect all work surfaces 

Rapidex 

Designed for pre-cleaning of surgical 

instruments manually or ultrasonically 

Sponges 

Cellulose cleaning sponges. Available 

as a compressed or normal sponge 

                                                                 

Distilled Water 

Ideal for sterilising medical 

equipment, due to the lack of 

other minerals 
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Sanitisers & Handwash 

Product Code Description Size Pack Size 

660053 Softalind Hand Sanitiser 500ml Each 

660015 Hibiwash Handwash 500ml Each 

660016 Hibiwash Handwash 5 Litre Each 

 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

                                                                           

Softalind Sanitiser 

Alcoholic sand sanitiser. Kills 99.9% of the 

most common germs in 15 seconds 

Hibiwash 

Used for surgical hand disinfection and antiseptic 

hand washing on wards 
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Consumables – Mortuary & Funeral 

Our Barber Medical department is one of the leading mortuary consumable suppliers to the NHS and 

also supplies across the funeral sector as well.  Our range includes head blocks, chin collars, threads, 

glue, wadding, fillers, absorbent products and funeral presentation items. 

Head Blocks & Supports 

We sell five different types of head blocks, including rubber, plastic, stainless steel and polystyrene: 

Product Code Description Size Pack Size 

351030B Black Rubber 6-Way Head Block 155 x 115 x 132mm Each 

351032B John Lester Head Support 320 x 260 x 150mm Each 

351033B Stainless Steel Head Rest 320 x 100 x 120mm Each 

351036B Polyethylene Head Block 320 x 65 x 120mm Each 

351037B Polystyrene Head Blocks 150 x 120 x 110mm 12 

351029AB Normors Chin Collars Medium 10 

351029B Normors Chin Collars Large 10 

 

    

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

John Lester Head Rest 

Designed with Southampton 

NHS for respectful viewing of 

the deceased. Reduces the 

lividity of hypostasis to the face 

Polyethylene Block 

Single position head block.  

Made from polyethylene 

plastic for easy cleaning 

 

Polystyrene Rests 

Disposable 6-way head block. 

Allows the user to use the 

head block in multiple 

positions. Sold in a pack of 12 

 

                                           

                          

Normors Chin Collars 

Easy to fit and discrete collars.  

These help to keep the shape 

of the face intact for viewings. 

Available in medium or large. 

Sold in a pack of 10 

Rubber Head Block 

Our most popular head block. 

The 6-way position allows the 

user to use the head block in 

multiple positions 

Stainless Steel Rest 

Single position head block.  

Made from stainless steel for 

additional quality, durability 

and longevity 
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Suture Threads & Glue 

We sell three different types of threads and glue for mortuary and funeral use: 

Product Code Description Size Pack Size 

351040B Post Mortem Twine 250g/310 metres Each 

351210B Suture Thread 4-Cord 50g/100 metres Each 

351507B Ligature Thread 4-Cord 50g/130 metres Each 

3285B Ligature Thread 4-Cord 250g/650 metres Each 

3391B Cyanoacrylate Glue 3g Each 

3392B Cyanoacrylate Glue 20g Each 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Post Mortem Twine 

The twine is supplied in a 250g 

reel and is made of ecru linen 

thread, with a Count Dtex of 8588 

Ligature Thread 

The number 18 ligature thread is 

a 4-cord 100% linen satin thread 

with a Count Dtex of 3868. 

Supplied in either a 50g/130 

metre or 250g/650 metre reel 

                                                        

Cyanoacrylate Glue 

Super glue which is used for lip, 

eye and incision adhesive in a 

mortuary or funeral setting 

 

                                                 

Suture Thread 

The number 12 Barbour suture 

thread is a 4-cord thread. 

Supplied in a 100 metre reel and 

weighs 50g 
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Absorbent Products 

We have various types of absorbent products, used for either packing in an autopsy, or for absorbing 

in a mortuary or funeral setting: 

Product Code Description Size Pack Size 

350036B Grey Wadding 20m Each 

350038B Cotton Wool 500g Each 

340007B Bulk Cavity Filler 10lb Each 

340010B Cranium Pads 254 x 254mm 12 

340015B Casket Liner 558 x 1905mm 2 

00220B Coffin Lining 250m/1220mm Width Each 

340008B Plug Insert 0.75 x 5inch 20 

340009B Plug Inserts 0.75 x 3inch 35 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Grey Wadding 

Popular mortuary packing 

material for autopsies. One 

metre folded over and 

supplied in a 20 metre reel 

Bulk Cavity Filler 

Alternative packing to 
cotton wool. Gels fluid to 
prevent leakage 

Cranium Pads 

Place under the head to 

absorb and solidify 

leaking fluids 

                                                                   

                                                                                    

Casket Liner 

Designed to line a casket 

and absorb any leakages  

Cotton Wool 

Roll of absorbent cotton 

wool 

Coffin Lining 

Designed to line a coffin 
and absorb any leakages 

Plug Inserts 

Packing material supplied 
in two different sizes 
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Wiper Rolls 

We sell the wiper roll, couch roll, centrefeed rolls, hand towels and kitchen roll: 

Product Code Description Size Pack Size 

660002B Wiper Roll Blue 10inch - 460 x 420mm 24 

660007W Couch Roll White 20inch – 460 x 480mm 9 

660006 Centrefeed Roll White 150 x 195mm 6 

660008 Hand Towels Blue 310 x 230mm 2944 

660009 Hand Towels White 330 x 225mm 2430 

660000 Kitchen Roll  24 

 

    

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Couch Roll 

White 2ply roll 

Centrefeed Roll 

White 2ply roll 

 

Hand Towels 

Blue 1ply roll or white 2ply roll 

 

                                                                     

                                           

Kitchen Roll 

High absorbency roll 

Wiper Roll 

Blue 2ply wiper roll 
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Funeral Consumables 

The following items are sold mainly into the funeral sector. We have the ID bracelets and also 

products for presentation purposes: 

Product Code Description Pack Size 

351718B ID Bracelets – Write on Type 100 

3301B Plain Eye Caps 100 

3303B Perforated Eye Caps 100 

3309B Armstrong Mouth Former 12 

3311B Natural Expressions Former 12 

 

    

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Plain Eye Caps 

Transparent eye caps for use in 

mortuaries or funeral homes. 

Designed to grip the eye lids and 

hold them closed to give a natural 

form to the eye ball for viewings 

Perforated Eye Caps 

Perforated transparent eye caps 

for use in mortuaries or funeral 

homes. Designed to grip the eye 

lids and hold them closed to 

give a natural form to the eye 

ball for viewings 

 

Armstrong Former 

The copper wire holds a natural 

mouth shape. The spacer 

allows for the correct distance 

between upper and lower jaw 

 

                                                                                         

                                                

Natural Expression 

Helps to maintain a natural 

face shape. This is most 

versatile facial former on the 

market due its natural shape 

and material 

ID Bracelets 

Medical ID wrist tags, made from a 

non-toxic, soft PVC material for an 

adjustable fit 
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Containers & Trays 

We have a wide range of containers, dishes and trays that we supply into the NHS and other medical 

industries. 

Containers 

Product Code Description Size Pack Size 

352123B Niftilids Container 500ml 10 

P4/01 Niftilids Container 1 Litre Each 

P4/11 Niftilids Container 2.5 Litre Each 

P4/10B Niftilids Container 5 Litre Each 

P4/07 Niftilids Container 10 Litre Each 

P4/06 Niftilids Container 20 Litre Each 

680006 Sharpsbin 2.5 Litre Each 

680008 Sharpsbin 7 Litre Each 

352172B Plastic Waste Paper Bin  Each 

 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

Niftilids Container 

Strong and durable storage 

containers that are made up of 

white polypropylene stackable 

buckets with airtight lids 

                                                     

Sharpsbin & Sacks 

Specialised container designed to safely 

collect and store used sharps, such as 

needles, syringes, pipettes and blades.  

We also supply the clinical waste sacks 
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Dishes, Trays & Bowls 

Product Code Description Size Pack Size 

680045 Kidney Dish Stainless Steel 150mm Each 

680028 Kidney Dish Stainless Steel 200mm Each 

352147B Kidney Dish Plastic 150mm Each 

352160B Kidney Dish Plastic 252mm Each 

352170B Instrument Tray Stainless Steel 200 x 150 x 50mm Each 

620059 Instrument Tray Stainless Steel 190 x 100 x 50mm Each 

352161B Lotion Bowl Stainless Steel 150mm Each 

352162B Lotion Bowl Stainless Steel 203mm Each 

352165B Gallipots 226g Each 
351520B Polypropylene Bowl 350mm Diameter Each 
350025B Measuring Jug Stainless Steel 2 Pint/1 Litre Each 
350026B Measuring Jug Stainless Steel 4 Pint/2 Litre Each 
350027B Colander Drainer Stainless Steel 330mm Each 
350028B Colander Drainer Stainless Steel 410mm Each 
352169B Bucket Stainless Steel 12 Litre Each 

 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Kidney Dish 

Stainless steel or plastic dish with a 

shallow basin and sloping walls 

                                  

Instrument Trays 

Stainless steel instrument trays for 

holding surgical instruments. Sold in 

two sizes – deeper or shallower 

Lotion Bowl 

Generally used for applying 

lotion or holding instruments  

Gallipots 

Generally used to hold 

medicines or ointments  

Polypropylene Bowl 

Blue bowl with 350mm diameter  

                                                                     

Measuring Jug 

Stainless steel jugs  

Colander Drainer 

Stainless steel colander  

Bucket 

Stainless steel bucket with handle  

                                                                                                      



27 | P a g e  
 

Electric Saws 

Barber Medical are official distributors of the De Soutter and Medezine autopsy saws.  Both of the 

saws are manufactured to order, with the spares kept in stock. 

De Soutter 

The NS3 autopsy saw incorporates a hand piece and an extractor unit that operates to the highest 

standard of pathogenic debris containment and filtration.  The saw has a 40V hand piece, which is 

fully immersible at IP67 rated, allowing it to be routinely scrubbed and disinfected after use. It has a 

clear and fully rotatable extraction hood.  The hose attaches securely to the extraction unit, allowing 

for excellent flexibility. The saw has five levels of filtration, enabling the system to meet the highest 

safety standards. Extraction can be switched on and off by the hand piece and the suction rate can 

be switched between high and low, depending what the user is working on: 

Product Code Description Pack Size 

369494B De Soutter NS3 Autopsy Saw Each 

369493B De Soutter NS3 Hand Piece Each 

369495B De Soutter NS3 Control Box (605903) Each 

369330B De Soutter Circular Blade 51mm (16932) Each 

369329B De Soutter Circular Blade 63.5mm (16902) Each 

369317B De Soutter Circular Blade 76mm (16892) Each 

369354B De Soutter Segment Blade 51mm (16942) Each 

369421B De Soutter Double Segment Blade (16922) Each 

374106B De Soutter Blade Retainer Assembly (610073) Each 

369496B De Soutter Extractor Unit (5260) Each 

369537B De Soutter Extractor Hood (610563) Each 

374052B De Soutter Extractor Hood & Hose Kit (5550) Each 

374053B De Soutter 3 Metre Hose (607523) Each 
369356B De Soutter Micro Filter (605543) Each 
369357B De Soutter Primary Filter (603203) Each 
369355B De Soutter Secondary Filter (603213) Each 
347076B De Soutter Debris Bag (5190) Each 
374088B De Soutter Synthetic Dust Bag (602763) Each 

 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        NS3 Saw          Control Box & Hand Piece                Blades                       Blade Retainer  

                             

                   

Extractor & Hose               Debris Bag                              Dust Bag                            Filters 
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Medezine 

The Medezine Swordfish 5000 Autopsy Saw was designed for ergonomic efficiency to reduce the 

operator fatigue and is one of the quietest saws available.  The hand piece weighs only 1300g and 

the unit operates on a safe 40 volts.  The saw and vacuum unit is IP65 rated, whilst the hand piece is 

IP67, allowing for easy cleaning and disinfection after use.  The power supply has been redesigned to 

give more power to the hand piece and is available in 110 or 240 volts.  We also have the Medezine 

Heavy Duty portable saw available through Medezine as well: 

Product Code Description Pack Size 

374107B Medezine Swordfish 5000 Autopsy Saw Each 

374101B Medezine Swordfish 5000 Portable Saw Each 

374102B Medezine Swordfish Hand Piece (MHPC5000) Each 

374126B Medezine Power Supply (MPS5000) Each 

374114B Medezine Segmented Blade (MBS51) 10 

374111B Medezine Circular Blade (MBS64M) 10 

374113B Medezine Circular Blade (MBS76) 10 

374116B Medezine Paper Filter Bag (MPF50) 50 

374117B Medezine Cloth Filter Bag (MCF) Each 

374118B Medezine Micron Filter (MMF) Each 

374115B Medezine Vacuum Hood (MVH) 10 

374119B Medezine Vacuum Pipe 2m (MVPN) Each 

374121B Medezine Nut Wrench, Screw & Washer (MKITSQ) Each 
374120B Medezine Service Kit (MKITSERV) Each 

 

Product Code Description Pack Size 

374108B Medezine Heavy Duty Saw (MP8891) Each 
374109B Medezine Heavy Duty Saw Circular Blade 65mm (MP8896-01) Each 
374110B Medezine Heavy Duty Saw Circular Blade 50mm (MP8896-01) Each 
374132B Medezine Heavy Duty Saw Segmented Blade 65mm(MP8892-01) Each 
374133B Medezine Heavy Duty Saw Deep Cut Blade 70mm (MP8893-01) Each 

 

 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    Swordfish Saw                  Portable Saw                       Blades                    

                         

                         

                Vacuum Hood                Vacuum Pipe                 Service Kit         Portable Saw 
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First Aid 

Dressings, First Aid Accessories & Swabs 

Product Code Description Size Pack Size 

630007 Mepore Dressing 6 x 7cm 60 

630008 Mepore Dressing 9 x 10cm 50 

680004 Disposable Prep Razor N/A 100 

9104B Eye Wash Station N/A Each 

9104AB Eye Wash Solution 500ml Each 

630009 Gauze Swab 5 x 5cm 100 

630010 Gauze Swab 7.5 x 7.5cm 100 

 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tape 

Product Code Description Size Pack Size 

630016 Micropore Tape 1.25cm x 9.1m 24 

630017 Micropore Tape 2.5cm x 9.1m 12 

630018 Micropore Tape 5cm x 9.1m 6 

630019 Transpore Tape 1.25cm x 9.1m 24 

630020 Transpore Tape 2.5cm x 9.1m 12 

630037 Finepore Tape 1.25cm x 9.1m 24 

630038 Finepore Tape 2.5cmx 9.1m 12 

 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

Mepore Dressing 

Can be used on a wide variety 

of low to moderately exuding 

wounds, such as surgical 

wounds, cuts and abrasions 

                                                               

Gauze Swab 

Ideal for cleaning around 

a wound prior to dressing 

and also help to stop the 

blood flow 

Micropore Tape 

General purpose surgical tape 

for securing medium dressings  

                                                                           

Transpore Tape 

Clear, plastic surgical tape 

for securing dressings  

Finepore Tape 

High quality surgical tape for 

securing dressings 

Eye Wash 

Available as a 500ml eye 

wash solution and we also 

have the eye wash station 
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Instruments 

We sell a wide range of instruments for mortuary/autopsy purposes, or for use in the veterinary 

market. This includes forceps, knives, needle holders, scissors, rib shears, saws and chisels.  All our 

instruments are made with high quality stainless steel.  To maintain the quality of the instruments, a 

good quality stainless steel instrument cleaner should be used. 

Forceps 

Artery Forceps 

Artery forceps are used during surgery to compress the artery, clamp and seal small blood vessels or 

hold the artery out of the way.  We sell the following types of artery forceps: 

Product Code Type Size 

CRILES5.5INCVD Criles Artery Forceps Curved 5inch 

CRILESCVD6INCH Criles Artery Forceps Curved 6inch 

CRILESTR5.5INCH Criles Artery Forceps Straight 5.5inch 

CRILESTR6INCH Criles Artery Forceps Straight 6inch 

HALSTEADCVD5INCH Halstead Mosquito Forceps Curved 5inch 

HALSTEADCVD6INCH Halstead Mosquito Forceps Curved 6inch 

MOSQUITOSTR4INCH Halstead Mosquito Forceps Straight 4inch 

HALSTEADSTR5INCH Halstead Mosquito Forceps Straight 5inch 

HALSTEADSTR6INCH Halstead Mosquito Forceps Straight 6inch 

ROCHPEANCVD6.5 Rochester Pean Forceps Curved 6.5inch 

ROCHPEANSTR6.5 Rochester Pean Forceps Straight 6.5inch 

SPENCERCVD5INCH Spencer Wells Artery Forceps Curved 5inch 

SPENCERCVD6INCH Spencer Wells Artery Forceps Curved 6inch 

SPENCERCVD7INCH Spencer Wells Artery Forceps Curved 7inch 

SPENCERCVD9INCH Spencer Wells Artery Forceps Curved 9inch 

SPENCERSTR5INCH Spencer Wells Artery Forceps Straight 5inch 

SPENCERSTR6INCH Spencer Wells Artery Forceps Straight 6inch 

SPENCERSTR7INCH Spencer Wells Artery Forceps Straight 7inch 

SPENCERSTR8INCH Spencer Wells Artery Forceps Straight 8inch 

SPENCERSTR9INCH Spencer Wells Artery Forceps Straight 9inch 

 

 

  

Criles 

Larger and less delicate 

than the Mosquito type 

to hold small to medium 

blood vessels 

 

Halstead 

Fine pointed and 

ratcheted, used to 

crush very small 

blood vessels 

               

Rochester Pean  

Serrated grooves and 

wide jaw to clamp big 

blood vessels 

 

Spencer Wells  

Used to compress the 

artery, seal small blood 

vessels or keep the 

artery out of the way 
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Dissecting Forceps 

Dissecting forceps are used to handle tissues, other materials and also to manipulate needles and 

instruments whilst operating: 

Product Code Type Size 

EPILATION Epilation Forceps 3inch 

JEANSFORCEPS7INCH Jeans Dissecting Forceps 7inch 

TREV1X25INCH Treves Dissecting Forceps 1x2 Teeth 5inch 

TREV1X26INCH Treves Dissecting Forceps 1x2 Teeth 6inch 

TREV1X27INCH Treves Dissecting Forceps 1x2 Teeth 7inch 

TREVESFCPS1X28INCH Treves Dissecting Forceps 1x2 Teeth 8inch 

TREVESFCPS2X35INCH Treves Dissecting Forceps 2x3 Teeth 5inch 

TREVESFCPS2X36INCH Treves Dissecting Forceps 2x3 Teeth 6inch 

TREVESFCPS2X37INCH Treves Dissecting Forceps 2x3 Teeth 7inch 

125313B Ramseys Dissecting Forceps 1x2 Teeth 7inch 

125325B Ramseys Dissecting Forceps 2x3 Teeth 7inch 

337018B Dissecting Serrated Forceps Straight 5inch 

337031B Dissecting Serrated Forceps Straight 6inch 

337043B Dissecting Serrated Forceps Straight 8inch 

337055B Dissecting Serrated Forceps Straight 10inch 

337057B Dissecting Serrated Forceps Straight 12inch 

337056B Dissecting Serrated Forceps Straight 18inch 

337110B McIndoe Dissecting Forceps 6inch 

 

    

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Jeans Forceps 

Used to handle tissue and to 

manipulate needles whilst 

operating 

Treves Forceps 

Toothed forceps used to 

manipulate delicate tissue 

and sutures 

Ramseys Forceps 

Toothed forceps used to grasp 

and manipulate delicate tissues 

Serrated Forceps 

These aid in the holding and grasping 

of tissue during delicate procedures 

                                          

                                  

McIndoe Forceps 

Used to manipulate delicate 

tissue in hard to reach places  

Epilation Forceps 

Tweezer style instrument 

used to grasp and extract hair 
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Dressing 

Dressing forceps are thumb forceps used for holding dressing materials, such as cotton and gauze, 

during surgical procedures: 

Product Code Type Size 

DRESSING5INCH Dressing Forceps 5inch 

DRESSING6INCH Dressing Forceps 6inch 

HARTMANAURAL3.5 Hartman Aural Forceps 3.5inch 

HARTMANAURAL5 Hartman Aural Forceps 5inch 

TURNOVER5INCH Turnover Dressing Forceps 5inch 

TURNOVER6INCH Turnover Dressing Forceps 6inch 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

Tissue 

Tissue Forceps are used for grasping, holding and manipulating various types of tissues: 

Product Code Type Size 

ADSONS1X2 Adsons Tissue Forceps 1x2 Teeth 5inch 

ALLIS3X46INCH Allis Tissue Forceps 3x4 Teeth 6inch 

ALLIS4X56INCH Allis Tissue Forceps 4x5 Teeth 6inch 

IRISFCPS1X24INCH Iris Tissue Forceps 1x2 Teeth 4inch 

IRISFCPSCVD Iris Tissue Forceps Curved 4.5inch 

IRISFCPSSTR4.5IN Iris Tissue Forceps Straight 4.5inch 

LANES1X25.5INCH Lanes Tissue Holding Forceps 1x2 Teeth 5.5inch 

338035B Vulsellum Schroder Forceps 10inch 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Dressing 

Used to hold materials 

such as cotton and gauze 

                                              

Hartman Aural  

Used to insert or remove 

tubes or dressing 

 

Turnover Forceps 

Used to hold materials such 

as cotton and gauze 

 

Adsons 

Used to handle 

delicate tissue 

during suturing 

Allis  

Used to grip tissue 

to snatch fascia 

and ligaments 

Lanes 

Non-ratcheted 

forceps used for 

holding tough tissue 

such as cartilage 

                                 

Iris  

Used to hold 

delicate tissues 

during suturing 

or tie sutures 
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Other – Autopsy Forceps 

Product Code Type Size 

335010B Bone Cutting Forceps Straight 8inch 

335034B Bone Cutting Forceps Straight 10inch 

335058B Bone Cutting Forceps Angled 12inch 

350011B Dura Mater Stripping Forceps Angled 8inch 

350012B Dura Mater Stripping Forceps Straight 8inch 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Knives 

We offer the following range of disposable, steel handle and polypropylene handle knives: 

Product Code Type Pack Size Size 

328109B Disposable Brain Knife 10 12inch 

328110B Disposable Lung Knife 10 10inch 

328111B Disposable Macro Knife 10 8inch 

328112B Disposable Trimming Knife 10 6inch 

328113B Disposable Cartilage Knife 10 4inch 

328030B Brain Knife Steel Handle Each 381mm 

328091B Brain Knife Steel Handle Each 254mm 

328108B Brain Knife Straight Edge Each 12inch 

328108BS Brain Knife Scalloped Edge Each 12inch 

325028B Organ Knife Steel Handle Each 254mm 

325065B Organ Knife Steel Handle Each 152mm 

329034B Organ Knife Polypropylene Handle Each 254mm 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bone Cutting 

Bone cutting forceps, which are 

supplied in either straight or angled 

Dura Mater 

Used to strip the dura mater, which 

is the toughest of the membranes 

covering the brain and spine 

                                                                                  

Disposable 

Double honed blade and 

ergonomic moulded handle.  

As the knives are disposable, 

they eliminate contamination 

       

            
 

Brain Knives 

The brain knives are available 

in a steel or polypropylene 

handle version, depending on 

your preference 

 

Organ Knives 

The organ knives are available 

in a steel or polypropylene 

handle version, depending on 

your preference 
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Scissors 

We sell a large variety of scissors, including dissecting, dressing and tissue scissors + some more 

specialist ones as well. 

Dissecting Scissors 

The dissecting scissors are useful for the cutting and dissection of various tissues.  Some are 

designed for cutting fine and delicate tissues, whilst the sharp bladed scissors are useful for cutting 

denser tissues or suturing:  

Product Code Type Size 

333013B Dissecting Open Shank Sharp/Sharp 5inch 

333037B Dissecting Open Shank Sharp/Probe 4inch 

333025B Dissecting Open Shank Sharp/Probe 5inch 

333062B Barnards Blunt/Sharp 5.5inch 

IRISCVD4.5INCH Iris Curved 4.5inch 

IRISSTR4.5INCH Iris Straight 4.5inch 

STRABISMUSCVD Strabismus Curved 4.5inch 

STRABISMUSCVD5.5 Strabismus Curved 5.5inch 

STRABISMUSSTR Strabismus Straight 4.5inch 

STRABISMUSSTR5.5 Strabismus Straight 5.5inch 

STRABISMUSSTR7.5 Strabismus Straight 7.5inch 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Open Shank Scissors 

Available in sharp/sharp or sharp/probe. 

Provide precision and easy handling in surgery 

Barnards Scissors 

Dissecting scissors sold with a 

blunt/sharp blade 

                                                              

Strabismus Scissors 

Commonly used to dissect muscle and 

soft tissue during strabismus repair  

 

                                                       

Iris Scissors 

Short blades developed for ophthalmic 

surgery and used to cut fine sutures 
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Dressing Scissors 

The dressing scissors are designed for a variety of uses in a hospital, laboratory or veterinary 

environment.  They are available in the following blade types and sizes: 

Product Code Type Blades Size 

SCISSORCVDBB5IN Curved Blunt/Blunt 5inch 

SCISSORCVDBB6IN Curved Blunt/Blunt 6inch 

SCISSORCVDBB7IN Curved Blunt/Blunt 7inch 

SCISSORCVDBB8IN Curved Blunt/Blunt 8inch 

SCISSORCVDBS5INC Curved Blunt/Sharp 5inch 

SCISSORCVDBS6IN Curved Blunt/Sharp 6inch 

SCISSORCVDBS7IN Curved Blunt/Sharp 7inch 

SCISSORCVDSS5IN Curved Sharp/Sharp 5inch 

SCISSORCVDSS6IN Curved Sharp/Sharp 6inch 

SCISSORSTRBB5IN Straight Blunt/Blunt 5inch 

SCISSORSTRBB6IN Straight Blunt/Blunt 6inch 

SCISSORSTRBB7IN Straight Blunt/Blunt 7inch 

SCISSORSTRBB8IN Straight Blunt/Blunt 8inch 

SCISSORSTRBS5IN Straight Blunt/Sharp 5inch 

SCISSORSTRBS6IN Straight Blunt/Sharp 6inch 

SCISSORSTRBS7IN Straight Blunt/Sharp 7inch 

SCISSORSTRBS8IN Straight Blunt/Sharp 8inch 

SCISSORSTRSS5IN Straight Sharp/Sharp 5inch 

SCISSORSTRSS6IN Straight Sharp/Sharp 6inch 

SCISSORSTRSS7IN Straight Sharp/Sharp 7inch 

SCISSORSTRSS8IN Straight Sharp/Sharp 8inch 

333049B Straight Sharp/Probe 5inch 

334017B Straight Sharp/Probe 8inch 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dressing Scissors 

The dressing scissors are available with the following points between 5inch and 8inch: 

Blunt/Blunt, Blunt/Sharp, Sharp/Sharp, Sharp/Probe and Probe/Probe 
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Tissue Scissors 

The tissue scissors are used to cut tissue during surgical procedures, with two different models – 

Mayo and Metzenbaum as follows: 

Product Code Type Size 

MAYOCVD5.5INCH Mayo Curved 5.5inch 

MAYOCVD6.5INCH Mayo Curved 6.5inch 

MAYOCVD7.5 Mayo Curved 7.5inch 

MAYOCVD8.5INCH Mayo Curved 8.5inch 

MAYOSTR5.5INCH Mayo Straight 5.5inch 

MAYOSTR6.5INCH Mayo Straight 6.5inch 

MAYOSTR7.5INCH Mayo Straight 7.5inch 

MAYOSTR8.5INCH Mayo Straight 8.5inch 

METZENBAUMCVD5.5 Metzenbaum Curved 5.5inch 

METZENBAUMCVD7IN Metzenbaum Curved 7inch 

METZENBAUMSTR5.5 Metzenbaum Straight 5.5inch 

METZENBAUMSTR7IN Metzenbaum Straight 7inch 

METZENBAUMSTR7.5 Metzenbaum Straight 7.5inch 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Mayo Scissors 

These come in straight or curved. The straight 

option is designed for cutting body tissues or 

cutting sutures. The curved option allows 

deeper penetration into a wound to cut thick 

tissues, such as those found in muscles 

                           

Metzenbaum Scissors 

These come in straight or curved and 

are used for performing blunt 

dissections and cutting delicate tissues 
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Other Scissors 

Other products in our range include suture and bandage scissors, nail clippers and general utility 

scissors: 

Product Code Type Size 

334042B Heavy Stout Shank 6inch 

334054B Heavy Stout Shank 7inch 

334134B Large Organ 10inch 

334066B Bowel Guarded Points 11inch 

334078B Bowel Guarded Points 7.75inch 

333070B Utility 7.5inch 

HEATH6.25INCH Heath Suture 6.25inch 

SPENCERSCISSORS Spencer Suture 3.5inch 

LISTER5.5INCH Lister Bandage 5.5inch 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Heavy Stout 

Autopsy scissors 

Large Organ 

Large autopsy scissors 

Utility Scissors 

Garment cutting scissors 

Heath Suture 

Suture cutting scissors 

 

                                               

                            

Spencer Scissors 

Suture cutting scissors 

 

Bowel Guarded 

Guarded point. The 7.75inch 

option has a thicker end 

Lister Bandage 

Bandage scissors 
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Rib Shears & Saws 

We have four types of rib shears depending on the user preference, plus a range of manual saws as 

an alternative to the De Soutter and Medezine electronic saws: 

Product Code Description Size 

336026B Pollock’s Rib Shears 12.25inch 

336027B Barber Rib Shears 12.25inch 

336028B Barber Long Handle Rib Shears 15inch 

325132B Amputation Saw 10inch 

339027B Fixed Back Saw 9inch 

339039B Hinged Back Saw 9inch 

339052B Hinged Back Saw 10inch 
 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Pollock’s Rib Shears 

Rib shears for autopsies 

Barber Rib Shears 

Similar to the Pollock’s but 

have a wider handle to 

prevent knuckle bashing 

Amputation Saw 

Hinged back + shaped end 

 

                                                                

                        

Fixed Back Saw 

Fixed back  

 

Long Handle Shears 

Extra-long handles for added 

leverage during cutting 

Hinged Back Saw 

Hinged back 
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Funeral Instruments 

Chisels & Mallets 

Product Code Description Size 

343112B Cranium Chisel 20mm Blade 

343114B Spinal Chisel 100mm Blade 

343018B Straight Chisel 0.5inch (12mm Blade) 

343031B Straight Chisel 0.75inch (19mm Blade) 

343092B T-Shape Large Chisel 25mm Blade 

343111B Vertebrae Chisel Angled 3inch (76mm Blade) 

344072B Army Pattern Mallet 210mm (Head 25mm) 

344084B Rubber Mallet  

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Cranium Chisel 

Stainless steel chisel for 

autopsy & funeral use 

Spinal Chisel 

Stainless steel chisel for 

autopsy & funeral use 

 

T-Shape Chisel 

Stainless steel chisel 

for autopsy & funeral 

 

Vertebrae Chisel 

Stainless steel chisel for 

autopsy & funeral 

 

                                                        

                                                    

Army Pattern Mallet 

Stainless steel mallet for 

autopsy & funeral 

 

Straight Chisel 

Stainless steel chisel for 

autopsy & funeral use 

 

Rubber Mallet 

Rubber end mallet 

with wooden handle 
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Hooks & Probes 

Product Code Description Size 

3001B Aneurysm Hook 175mm 

3002B Aneurysm Hook with Eye 175mm 

342014B Probe with Eye 150mm 

342026B Probe with Eye 200mm 

342038B Probe with Eye 250mm 

342051B Probe Fish Tail 150mm 

342063B Probe Fish Tail 200mm 

342075B Probe Fish Tail 250mm 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

Other 

Product Code Description Pack Size 

3004B Separator Each 160mm 

3005B McDonald’s Separator Each 188mm 

336051B Infant Skull Shears Each 7.25inch 

336052B Skull Clamps 20  

350023B Ladle Each 76mm Diameter 

339055B Gouge Each 0.75inch 

339067B Gouge Each 1inch 

EYELID Eyelid Retractor Each  

 

    

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Aneurysm Hooks 

Stainless steel hooks, with 

or without eye 

Probe - Eye 

Stainless steel multi-

purpose probe with eye 

 

                           

Probe – Fish Tail 

Stainless steel multi-

purpose probe with fish tail 

 

Infant Shears 

Stainless steel infant skull 

shears for autopsy and 

funeral work 

Ladle 

Stainless steel ladle 

Skull Clamps 

To secure the skull 

during an autopsy 

Gouges 

Stainless steel gouges 

for autopsy and funeral 

work 

               

                                

                                                               

Separators 

Mortuary separators for 

dissecting work – either 

flat end or McDonald’s 

type 
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Autopsy Kit 

The autopsy kit comes packed within a wooden case with handle for easy transportation: 

Product Code Description Size 

35500B Autopsy Kit in Wooden Case Kit - Various 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Clamps & Needle Holders 

We sell a range of needle holders and clamps.  The clamps penetrate towels and drapes to hold 

them in place over surgical sites.  The needle holders are a surgical instrument, used by surgeons to 

hold a suturing needle for closing wounds during suturing and surgical procedures 

Towel Clips 

Product Code Description Size 

BAUCHAUS Backhaus Towel Clip 3.5inch 

JONES Jones Towel Cip 3.5inch 

SCHAEDAL Schaedel Towel Clip 3.5inch 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

1 x Autopsy Knife  1 x Bone Shears  
1 x Cartilage Knife 1 x Ratchet 

4 x Scalpel Blades  1 x Amputation Saw 

1 x Bowel Scissors 1 x Spare Saw Blade 
1 x Incision Scissors 2 x Retractors 
2 x Chisels  1 x Stylet 
2 x Dissection Pliers 2 x Insuffators 
1 x Hammer  1 x Pack of Needles 

  

 

        

Autopsy Kit 

 

Backhaus Towel Clip 

General purpose towel clamp, 

which can be used to grasp 

tissue or securing drapes 

Jones Towel Clip 

Used to secure and fix 

drapes, or keep towels 

stationery during surgery 

                                        

Schaedel Towel Clip 

Used for holding towels during 

surgery 
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Needle Holders 

Product Code Description Size 

GILLIEL/H Gillies Left Hand Needle Holder 6.25inch 

GILLIER/H Gillies Right Hand Needle Holder 6.25inch 

MACPHAIL6INCH MacPhail Needle Holder 6inch 

MACPHAIL7INCH MacPhail Needle Holder 7inch 

MACPHAIL8INCH MacPhail Needle Holder 8inch 

MAYOHEGAR Mayo Hegar Needle Holder 5.5inch 

OLSENHEGAR Olsen Hegar Needle Holder 6.5inch 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Gillies Needle Holder 

Designed for use with delicate 

suturing needles for wound closure.  

Available in right or left handed 

MacPhail Needle Holder 

Used to hold a suturing needle for 

wound closure 

                                                                  

Olsen Hegar Needle Holder 

Designed to hold fine suturing needles 

because of the cross-hatched jaws, 

with built in scissors to cut fine suture 

 

                                                                                    

Mayo Hegar Needle Holder 

Used to drive curved needles during 

surgery.  These provide greater 

precision during the suturing process 
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Laboratory & Histology 

We sell histology pots with neutral buffered formalin, or empty histology pots: 

Product Code Description Size Pack Size 

340030 Histology Pot with Formalin 30ml 102 

340020 Histology Pot with Formalin 60ml 50 

340024 Histology Pot with Formalin 125ml 32 

340025 Histology Pot with Formalin 250ml Each 

340021 Neutral Buffered Formalin 5 Litre Each 

340039 Histology Pot without Formalin 20ml 800 

340028 Histology Pot without Formalin 60ml 300 

340026 Histology Pot without Formalin 120ml 250 

340027 Histology Pot without Formalin 250ml 50 

340036 Ex-Large Bucket without Formalin 5700ml 45 

340040 Universal Pot without Formalin 30ml 400 

 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Neutral Buffered Formalin 

Formalin 10% buffered, ready to use 

fixative for tissue samples. The pots 

and buckets can also be used for 

storage. Formaldehyde 4% is 

approximately equal to Formalin 10% 

                                        

Empty Histology Pots 

Empty pots for histology and 

storage. Supplied in four 

different sizes, with different 

colour lids for size identification 
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Measures & Scales 

Scales 

Four types of scales, all ideal for use in medical settings.  There is a hanging option, plus bench scales 

of various capacities and increments, depending to what decimal place you need the measurements 

to read: 

Product Code Description Capacity x Increments 

35655B Organ Scale Hanging 30kg x 10g 

35658B Stainless Steel Waterproof Bench Scale (B-100) See Below 

35662B Stainless Steel Waterproof Swab/Organ Scale (DS-673SS) See Below 

EASIWEIGHB JS-E Series Bench Scale + Plate 30kg x 1g 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Organ Scale 

UWE H-Series heavy duty hanging scale, 
ideal for weighing organs. Pan and power 
adaptors would need to be ordered 
separately.  Can run on UM-2 batteries 

 
Capacity = 30kg 

Increments = 10g 

Bench Scale 

Marsden stainless steel IP68 rated 
bench scale with rechargeable battery. 
Please quote capacity and increment 
requirement when ordering.  Options: 

 
3kg x 0.2g, 7.5kg x 0.5g, 15kg x 1g,  

30kg x 2g or 30kg x 5g 

                                                         

JS-E Series Bench Scale 

Bench scale with plate included 

Capacity = 30kg 
Increments = 1g 

 

                                             

Swab/Organ Scale 

Marsden stainless steel IP68 rated 
bench scale with rechargeable battery. 
Please quote capacity and increment 
requirement when ordering.  Options: 

 
6kg x 1g, 15kg x 2g, 30kg x 5g 
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Measures 

We have one type of measure, with is the steel measure for multi-purpose use: 

Product Code Description Size 

344023B Steel Measure 12inch 

344096B Steel Measure 24inch 

 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mortuary Furniture 

Barber Medical partner with high quality manufacturers to offer a range of furniture for use in a 

mortuary or funeral setting.  All of these items are manufactured to order items, so will be made 

once on an order is received.   

Mortuary re-fits – along with our manufacturing partner we can offer full mortuary re-fittings in a 

hospital or funeral director, which would start with a budget quote once we know your 

requirements and measurements, and then a full site visit to provide an accurate and detailed quote 

and drawings for the job, should you wish to proceed.  As a reference for this service, along with our 

partners we fully supplied and re-fitted the mortuary section of the Medico Legal Centre for the 

council in Sheffield. 

Tables & trolleys – we offer multiple different options for tables and trolleys, depending whether 

you need a wash table, embalming table, concealment trolley or a mortuary trolley in fixed height or 

variable height - electric hydraulic or manual.  We also have trolleys with roller tops, fixed tops, 

perforated tops or tilting options. 

Other furniture – we have other items for use in a mortuary setting, such as sinks, cabinets, biers, 

body supports or cutting boards and tables.  

                                                  

Steel Measure 

Steel multi-purpose measuring stick.  Supplied in two different sizes 
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Mortuary Furniture – Cabinets, Stretchers & Other 

Product Code Description Size 

15200B Stainless Steel Floor Cabinet (MSCT15) 1200 x 600 x 840mm  
15110B Stainless Steel Suspended Cabinet (MSCT19) 1200 x 400 x 600mm 
3500B Combination Sink & Sluice + 3m Hose (MSHSC) Made to Requirements 
3550B Embalming Sink + 3m Hose (MSHE) Made to Requirements 

13940B Sink with Work Surface and Cabinet (MHSS) 1000 x 600 x 900mm 

50052B Barber Auto Loading Stretcher (with Cover) 1900 x 560 x 250-880mm 

50043B Plastic Lifting Stretcher 1830 x 410mm 

195571B Fixed Bier 890 x 485 x 635mm 

195560 Bier Spare Covers – Black, Maroon, Navy or Purple To fit the Fixed Bier 

366584B Cutting Board Made to Measure - 25mm Thick 

780061 Cutting Table Made to Measure 

3270B Stainless Steel Body Supports Pack of 3 

LW392B Raised Body Boards Pack of 3 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Floor Cabinet 

Reinforced worktop, 

adjustable shelf, two 

sliding doors with handle, 

legs and adjustable feet 

Suspended Cabinet 

Designed to mount on a wall, 

with a double sliding door 

and one adjustable shelf 

 

Combination Sink 

Sink, sluice & thermostatic 

mixer + 3m hose. Can be 

made bespoke if required 

 

Embalming Sink 

Wall mounted sink with rear 

splash guard + high neck lever 

mixer tap & thermostatic mixer  

 

                                                                                     

                                                                                              

Sink with Cabinet 

Sink with either or left or 

right drainer, depending on 

your requirements 

Stretcher 

Auto roll design with 

two straps, mattress 

and cover. Max load 

of 160kg 

 

Fixed Bier 

White bier for transport 

of coffins. 5inch wheels 

+ choice of covers 

Cutting Board 

Made to measure PE500 

cutting board, with self-

sealing cutting surface 

for easy cleaning 

Cutting Table 

Made to measure 

stainless steel cutting 

table 

Body Boards 

Set of 3 plastic or 

stainless steel boards 
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Refrigeration & Racking 

Product Code Description Size 

MORTUARYREFIT Mortuary re-fit service – available upon request Various Configurations 
32150B Mortuary Racking – 3 Tier Various Configurations 
32130B Mortuary Racking – 4 Tier Various Configurations 
32120B Body Tray – Standard 560mm 

32123B Body Tray – Semi-Obese 660mm 

32121B Body Tray – Obese 750mm 

32122B Body Tray – Bariatric 900mm 

 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Refrigeration 

Quality cabinets with high thermal efficiency for low operating costs due to the high density 

80mm insulation. Easy to operate door levers with lock and internal release, hinged to suit 

your needs. Fully interlocked panels, with sealed edges to avoid corrosion, hygienic panel 

design, stainless steel floor and finished in white powder coated steel RAL 9016. 

Configurations - available with multiple different configurations – end loading or side.  

Different door configurations available, starting from single units, up to four door units, with 

3-5 body spaces depending on your requirements and also the space you have available.  

We can also offer cold rooms configurations with the racking options below. 

                                                    

Racking 

Available in either value or premium stainless steel. 

Standard configurations are 3-4 tier, but can be 

configured between 1-5 tiers. Built either as fully 

welded or modular flat pack for self-assembly 

Body Trays 

Manufactured in 304 grade stainless steel, with 

fully welded construction. Complete with steel 

handles and tray runners. Available in four sizes 
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Mortuary Tables & Trolleys 

Tables 

Product Code Description Size 

33507B Flat Top Folding Table 1800 x 650 x 850mm 
3900B Autopsy/Wash Table –  Raising Jack  2100 x 750 x 850mm 
3300B Autopsy/Wash Table – Foldable (MSGP) 2080 x 660/750 x 850mm 

33508B Autopsy/Wash Table – Fixed Perforated Top (MSWS)  

30326B Refrigerated Table 1900 x 740 x 620mm 

 

   

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Folding Table 

Stainless steel folding flat top table. 
Commonly used as a simple worktop or 
dissection table. The table folds away 
for easy storage and has a removable 
shelf for additional storage 

Wash Table + Raising Jack 

Manufactured in the highest quality 
stainless steel this table with a raising jack 
allows for ease of working and washing in 
a mortuary or funeral director. Mounted 
on a square section frame 

                               

Wash Table – Perforated 

Stainless steel table, ideal for mosques or 

funeral directors. Fitted with a semi-obese 

fabricated tray, with a nominal 50mm fall 

leading to a drain outlet 

 

                                            

Wash Table - Foldable 

Stainless steel foldable table for easy 
storage, fitted with a drain. Centre rail 
secures to the hinged legs with locking hand 
wheels, forming a wobble free platform 

 

 

Refrigerated Table 

For presentation in the viewing room. ABS 
frame with four swivelling wheels including 
brakes. Condensing unit with air hermetic 
compressor and ventilator. Temperature of 
contact is -16 to -12 degrees 
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Trolleys - Mortuary 

Product Code Description Size 

3290B Stainless Steel Instrument Trolley (MSS-IT) 580 x 450 x 860mm 
780050 Stainless Steel Trolley with Drawer 550 x 415 x 760mm 
3900A Autopsy/Wash Trolley – Variable Height Electric (MSWV) 2350 x 750 x 460-1400mm 

31170B Embalming/Viewing RORO Trolley – Tilt Roller Top (MSGR) 1650 x 580 x 800mm 

368141A Mortuary Stacking Trolley – Electric Hydraulic (MSTP) 1890 x 580 x 400-1760mm 

368145 Mortuary Powered Drive Trolley (MSTD) 1950 x 580 x 410-1760mm 

368148 Combination Trolley – Electric Hydraulic (MSTC) 400-1760mm Lift Range 

 

   

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Instrument Trolleys 

Stainless steel trolleys with options of 
either the instrument trolley with 
shelf, or the shelf and the drawer 

Variable Wash Trolley 

Electric actuator for convenient working 
height selection. Operates with a push 
button and features a one piece steel 
platform with a deep profile worktop 

                                      

Mortuary Stacking Trolley 

4-Tier mortuary trolley with a durable 

textured finish. Fully welded 40mm chassis. 

180kg max load, with heavy duty upgrades 

available, plus optional digital weighing 

 

                                                                    

Embalming RORO Trolley 

Ideal for embalming or for viewings. 
Designed to accept trays at either end, which 
is secured with a locking pin. The frame can 
be tilted with the hydraulic jack for drainage  

 

 

Powered Drive Trolley 

Has a 5th powered drive wheel centrally mounted, 
resulting in a pivot point to aid manoeuvrability. 
Has a tray tilt feature so it can be used for 
embalming or washing. Max load of 65st 

 

 

Combination Trolley 

Designed to eliminate the need for body 
transfer by enabling the user to use the 
same tray for storage, embalming, washing 
and preparation with an automatic tray lift 
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Trolleys - Concealment 

Product Code Description Size 

31151SB Concealment Trolley – Fixed Height Semi-Obese (MHCTF) 2300 x 750 x 750mm 
31151OB Concealment Trolley – Fixed Height Obese (MHCTF) 2300 x 890 x 750mm 
31151BB Concealment Trolley – Fixed Height Bariatric (MHCTF) 2300 x 890 x 750mm 
31152OB Concealment Trolley – Variable Height Obese (MHCTV) 2300 x 890 x 450-1400mm 

 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Concealment Trolleys 

Designed for the discrete transport of cadavers from a hospital ward to the mortuary. The 

trolley has a powder coated finish and it is available in different configurations. 

Fixed height - comes with a fixed stainless steel top/tray and is available in semi-obese, obese 

or bariatric. Max load is 315kg, with the bariatric version extended to 415kg. 

Variable height - comes with a roller top and is available in obese only (to suit 750mm trays), 

with a scissor action lift that is operated by a push button on a remote handset. Max load is 

180kg and if the user prefers there is an optional extra to change the roller top to a fixed tray. 
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PPE 

Aprons 

We stock a large range of aprons – both disposable on a roll and re-usable: 

Product Code Description Pack/Roll Size/Specification 

347104B Disposable Premium Aprons – Green 50 Roll 760 x 1470mm/50 Micron 

347102B Disposable Premium Aprons – Blue 100 Roll 690 x 1170mm/50 Micron 

347105 Disposable Aprons - Green 200 Roll 18 Micron 

347105B Disposable Aprons - White 200 Roll 18 Micron 

347106B Disposable Aprons - Blue 200 Roll 18 Micron 

347103 Disposable Aprons – Flat Pack White 100 16 Micron 

347108 Disposable Blue Thumb Loop Gowns 15 1200 x 960mm 

3441B Lightweight Plastic Apron Each 1140 x 840mm 

347036B Post Mortem Apron Each 950mm Long 

 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Disposable Premium 

Heavy duty PE aprons for 

variety of uses including 

medical, manufacturing, food 

prep and waste management 

Disposable 

Ideal for use in areas 

low level protection. 

Supplied in either 

white, blue or green 

 

Lightweight 

Clear lightweight. Can be 

cleaned and reused 

 

Post Mortem 

White plastic. Can be cleaned 

and reused 

 

                                          

                                                                                                                                       

Thumb Loop 

Prevents leakage 

between gloves and the 

sleeve of the gown. Tear 

away neck allows for easy 

removal for safe disposal 
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Coveralls  

Range of full body coveralls, oversleeves, overshoes and mobcaps: 

Product Code Description Pack Size/Specification 

2233B Shield Coverall Each Medium/38gsm 

222B Shield Coverall Each Large/38gsm 

222XLB Shield Coverall Each Ex-Large/38gsm 

222XXLB Shield Coverall Each Ex-Ex-Large/38gsm 

372874B Oversleeves – Disposable 100 One Size 

372873B Oversleeves – Tyvek 100 500mm/Tyvek 1431 N41 g/m 

347164B Overshoes – Disposable 100 360 x 150mm/0.040mm Thick 

347165B Overshoes - Tyvek 100 Large/Tyvek 1431 N41 g/m 

372871B Mobcap - Disposable 100 One Size 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Coveralls 

Non-woven polypropylene for protection 

against dirt and non-hazardous splashes 

 

Oversleeves 

Choice of disposable plastic or the thicker 

Tyvek plastic, depending on the level of 

protection required 

 

Overshoes 

Choice of disposable plastic or the thicker 

Tyvek plastic, depending on the level of 

protection required 

 

Mobcap 

Disposable non-woven mobcap 
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Face Masks  

We have disposable 3-ply and plastic face shields, along with FFP3 masks and re-usable face visors: 

Product Code Description Pack 

751433 Face Visor Each 
751434 Face Shield Each 

372875B Safety Spectacles Each 
372110B Honeywell Face Visor Each 

 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Face Visor 

Disposable visor 

 

Safety Spectacles 

Clear lightweight. Can be 

cleaned and reused 

 

Honeywell Visor 

2mm acetate full face visor 

with the head band and face 

visor. EN 166-1-3F standards 

 

                                                                                      

                                                                       

Face Shield 

Disposable face shield 
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Footwear 

We sell three types of clogs– Ezi, Classic and Surgi, and two types of wellingtons – full and safety: 

Product Code Description Sizes 

Starts 347024 (see price list) Ezi Clogs – Navy 3 to 12 
Starts 347013 (see price list) Classic Clogs – White 3 to 12 
Starts 347023 (see price list) Flexi Clogs – White 3 to 12 
Starts 347010 (see price list) Full Wellington – White 3 to 12 
Starts 347014 (see price list) Safety Wellington - White 3 to 12 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Ezi Clogs 

Navy lightweight e-tech 

material, grip safe, slip 

resistant and antistatic soles 

Classic Clogs 

Wooden soles to provide the 

correct support, with coated 

leather material for easy 

cleaning 

 

Full Wellington 

White lightweight PVC with antistatic non-

marking soles. Washable up to 50 degrees 

 

Safety Wellington 

White lightweight PVC with safety toecap. 

Resistance to various chemicals and oil 

resistant outsole. 100% waterproof 

 

                                                                                                    

                                                                               

Flexi Clogs 

White with built-in arch, 

soft cushioned leather 

insole and leather 

material for easy cleaning 
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Gloves 

Nitrile 

Product Code Description Box Sizes 

Starts 348043 (see price list) Unigloves Violet Pearl Nitrile Powder Free 100 XSB, S, M, L & XL 
Starts 348048 (see price list) Unigloves Purple Stronghold Nitrile Long Cuff 100 S, M, L & XL 
Starts 348049 (see price list) Unigloves Purple Stronghold Nitrile 100 S, M, L & XL 
Starts 640016 (see price list) Unigloves Black Pearl Nitrile Powder Free 100 XSB, S, M, L & XL 

 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Violet Pearl 

Violet powder free examination gloves 
 
Cuff = 0.05mm 
Palm = 0.08mm 
Finger = 0.10mm 
 

Stronghold – Long Cuff 

Purple strong medical examination gloves 

Cuff = 0.09mm 
Palm = 0.12mm 
Finger = 0.15mm 
 

 

Stronghold 

Purple strong medical examination gloves 

Thickness = 0.13mm 
 

Black Pearl 

Black powder free examination gloves 
 
Cuff = 0.05mm 
Palm = 0.08mm 
Finger = 0.10mm 
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Latex 

Product Code Description Box Sizes 

Starts 348050 (see price list) Microflex SafeGrip 50 S, M, L & XL 
Starts 348046 (see price list) Unigloves Pro-Tect Heavy Duty Long Cuff 50 S, M, L & XL 
Starts 640017 (see price list) Unigloves Black Select Powder Free 100 XSB, S, M, L & XL 
Starts 640022 (see price list) Unigloves Black Long Cuff 100 XSB, S, M, L & XL 

 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Microflex SafeGrip 

Premium heavy duty long cuff gloves to 
provide essential protection against 
higher risk and provide enhanced grip 
 
Palm = 0.28mm 
Finger = 0.36mm 
 

Pro-Tect 

Blue heavy duty long cuff gloves to 

provide essential protection against 

higher risks 

Cuff = 0.12mm 
Palm = 0.21mm 
Finger = 0.22mm 
 

 

Select 

Black medical examination gloves 

Cuff = 0.08mm 
Palm = 0.11mm 
Finger = 0.14mm 

 

Select – Long Cuff 

Black long cuff medical examination gloves 

Cuff = 0.08mm 
Palm = 0.13mm 
Finger = 0.16mm 
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Cut Resistant 

Product Code Description UOM Sizes 

Starts 348053 (see price list) VersaTouch Single Cut Resistant Gloves Each ESB, S, M & L 
Starts 348055 (see price list) Klass Level 5 Cut Resistant Gloves Pair S, M, L & XL 
Starts 348054 (see price list) Chain Mail Cut Resistant Gloves Each S, M & L 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cut Resistant 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

VersaTouch 

Exceptional cut resistance, comfort and 
durability. Contains Dyneema for high cut 
resistance. Washable up to 90 degrees 
 

Klass – Level 5 

Cut level 5 resistance, offering great 

dexterity and sensitivity. Washable 

up to 40 degrees 

 

 

Chain Mail 

Ambidextrous single chain mail cut 
resistant glove, which can be turned 
and used left or right handed  
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Surgical Lamps 

We offer the RIMSA PRIMALED surgical lamp, with optional mobile base 

Product Code Description Pack 

34416 RIMSA PRIMALED Light with Rigid Arm Each 

34418 Mobile Base for RIMSA PRIMALED Light Each 

 

 

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RIMSA PRIMALED Examination Lights 

With its appealing design, the PRIMALED series is technology with unparalleled performance.  
Top of the range examination light with courtesy light as well as traditional concentrated light.  
The light is available with a rigid arm only, or a ceiling mounted option, as well as an optional 
mobile base.  RIMSA lights have the following features: 
 

• 9 LEDs providing 80,000 lux at 50cm 

• Selectable colour temperature: 4500k–5000k 

• Colour rendering index = 95 

• Sterilisable handle 

• Dimmer from 25% to 100% 

• Diameter of lighted field = 14cm at 50cm 

• LED life of greater than 40,000 hours 
 
 

                              
 

 

              

                  
 

 


